
!1.

_ _ _ _ _ ____

- -
.

( F9

' iMte to: Accession Unit
Room 050
Priillips Building

.

| Fron:
h

!.

Please place the attach 2d document in tr.e PDR using the following file and -file,

points:

| PDR File Additional Info
'

(Select one and enter number) (EntFrifappropriate)

)
) Proposed Rule (PR) ACRS t'inu tes tio .
L Reg. Guide Relates to Pro,nosWREle (PR) ~
i

Petition (P?u;) TRTI)
Relates to Reg. Guide

Ef fective Rule Relates to Petition (PRT'T
j AtiS1

'-

Relates to Effective Rule TUif
9 IAEA Federal Reqistcr flotice

'

SD Task fic. IS - R/3- 9
f!UP,EG Report

j Contract f:0, 3 /_ r.75 -czjf g 4

Subj ec t: . kgo ux H[ bexgjtui
a ._h gc-at-cn w wta x w

U N ^ uba &^| $d h! - JEW. >

i '|! Cl%du y hoL'An-tra eijes.,

,

s

!

'

-

*
1

w

1

!
i

; /
i

/
~

Syy4 OP7y
.

.
.

* *

* e

9



-
._

-/ .

DEC D UL

fr"0RIJiD&! T0: Eduard !ialman , Dirt.c tc<
Division of Contracts, /M

FROM: Robert B. Minogue, Director |
Office of Standards Develop mt

SUDJECT: EXTE!!SION OF C0" TRACT ID.C-01-073-Oll , ||ET.L71d
EFFECTS OF LOW-LEVEL IONIZI;;G RADIATI0il

Micha 1 Parsont of ny staff received a telecopy dated November 27,
1978 from David Redmond, Kinetic Research, Inc. requesting an
extension on contract NRC-01-078-011.

Mr. Redmond and Mr. Parsont had discussed this subject previously and
Mr. Parsont had indicated that, considering the current work load and
the proximity of the holiday season, he saw no problem with an
extension.

Please modify this contract to reflect a time extension from December 29,
1978 to January 19, 1979. The'duc date for the draft final report will
be changed from December 14, 1978 to January 5,1979, and the final
report from December 29, 1970 to January 19, 1979.

This contract modification will not adversely impact any OSD scheduled
activities.
DISTRIBUTION: Original eigned by3

ntr Files i

a0BTT B MIMXE
SD rdg
RHSB rdg Robert B. Minogue, Director

_

RHSB subject Office of Standards Development
RBMinogue

>

RGSmith
KRGoller.
RAPurple
REAlexander-
MAParsont
RMoore ;

'ect W. Mills, EPA-
RGustav, DC

b
ES Task No. ES 812-9' ,

AA/SHSSg. @) ADJEH$b 9/S@S7 SD:DD,8 SC & /ome,g

..m* DRTabor: bas _fiP 'RANkpI NRN b RG RE i cue _
12/1/78 /h/78 12/4 /78 12/ V /78 .12/d /78 12/(/78/. .w,, w

Lr~urnvausnunrcuun -


